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Monday, February 1
Trix 18
Chocolate Oatmeal Bar 24
Orange Juice 13
Raspberry Lemonade Craisins 28

Tuesday, February 2
Lucky Charms 21
Choc Chip Crisp 25
Fruit Punch Juice 14
Mandarin Orange Cup 17

Wednesday, February 3
Cinn Cruch Cereal 21
Poptart, Cinnamon 37
Grape Juice 18
Applesauce 13

Thursday, February 4
Apple Jacks 24
Strawberry Grain Bar 27
Apple Juice 14
Pear cup 18

Friday, February 5
No School

Monday, February 8
Froot Loops 16
French Toast Goldfish 16
Orange Juice 13
Raspberry Lemonade Craisins 18

Tuesday, February 9
Cheerios 14
Apple Grain Bar 27
Fruit Punch 14
Mandarin Orange Cup 17


Wednesday, February 10
Golden Grahams 24
Poptart, Blueberry 37
Grape Juice 15
Applesauce 13


Thursday, February 11
Fruity Cheerios 25
Cinnamon Crisp 25
Apple Juice 14
Pear Cup 18

Friday, February 12
Frosted Flakes 24
Brookie 33
Juice 15
Fruit Barrell

Monday, February 15
Cocoa Puffs 21
Butterscotch Bar 24
Orange Juice 13
Raspberry Lemonade Craisins 18

Tuesday, February 16
Lucky Charms 21
Poptart, Fudge 37
Fruit Punch Juice 14
Mandarin Orange Cup 17

Wednesday, February 17
Trix 18
Breakfast Cookie 44
Grape Juice 15
Applesauce 13

Thursday, February 18
No School

Friday, February 19
No School

Monday, February 22
Apple Jacks 24
Campfire S’More Bar 24
Orange Juice 13
Raspberry Lemonade Craisins 18

Tuesday, February 23
Froot Loops 16
Granola Bar 19
Fruit Punch 14
Mandarin Orange Cup 17

Wednesday, February 24
Fruity Cheerios 25
Poptart, Strawberry 37
Grape Juice 18
Applesauce 13

Thursday, February 25
Golden Grahams 24
Brookie 33
Apple Juice 14
Pear cup 18

Friday, February 26
Coco Puffs 21
Strawberry Delight Bar 27
Mgr. Choice Juice 15
Mgr. Choice Fruit



